
10 A San Shek Wan, South District, Lantau Island

Coach Booking & Price List

Destination (Single Trip)          Monday to Saturday            Sunday & Public Holiday                           

Staff Use Only

Attention    From   Sydney Leong Holiday Lodge

Phone      Coach Staff 

Fax    Fax Date 

28 seated 28 seated49 seated 49 seated60 seated 60 seated

/

/

/

$750

$850

/

$600

$600

/

/

/

/

$1050

/

/

$850

$900

/

$2300

$2400

$2500

$850

$850

$950

$800

$800

$1050

$1650

$1750

$1850

$800

$750

$800

$750

$750

$950

$2500

$2600

$2700

$1050

$1050

$1150

$1000

$1000

$1250

Coach Company Use Only

Accept Booking Yes / No

Coach License No

Leader’s Name    Mobile Contact       

$1500

$1600

$1700

$650

$600

$650

$600

$600

$750

Departure Time

am/pm

am/pm

am/pm

am/pm

am/pm

am/pm

am/pm

am/pm

Date

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Booking Quantities   

seated X         coach

 seated X         coach

seated X         coach

seated X         coach

seated X         coach

seated X         coach

seated X         coach

seated X         coach

Origin Destination

Holiday Lodge – Kowloon

Holiday Lodge – NT

Holiday Lodge – HK/ Tseung Kwan O

Holiday Lodge – Tung Chung

Holiday Lodge – Tai O

Holiday Lodge – Ngong Ping

Holiday Lodge – Mui Wo

Tai O – Ngong Ping

Tai O – Tung Chung

Remarks

1. For any other route enquires, please feel free to call us for quotation.
2.The supply of the coach will depend on the availability of the coach companies.
3. The fees include only the cost of the Lantau Link, other extra toll fees will be paid by the group.
4. If the group were not completed on-boarding, coach companies will charge $200 for half hour.
5. Additional fees will be charged at the booking of which departure time is before 9am and after 6pm, quotation will be provided.
6. Additional fees may be charged for using luggage rack (only apply to 60 seated).
7. If there is any revision of price, the organisation should pay to the new price accordingly.
8. The contracting parties hereby declare that nothing in this Contract confers or purports to confer on any third party and benefit or any right to 

enforce any term of this Contract pursuant to the Contract (Rights of Third Parties) Ordinance ( Cap. 623)

Name of Organization / Individual                 Booking Date                                                            

Leader’s Name    Contact Number      Email                            

C
ontact

C
oach B

ooking
C

oach B
ooking P

rice List

 
Person-in-charge Signature and Organization Chop          Date (D/M/Y)         

Revised 27/2/2017


