Hong Kong Young Women's Christian Association

梁紹榮度假村 Sydney Leong Holiday Lodge

Coach Booking & Price List

Name of Organization / Individual		Booking Date
Leader's Name	Contact Number	Email

Leader's Name

Mobile Contact

Date	Departure Time	Booking Quantities	Origin	Destination
1	am/pm	seated X coac	1	
/	am/pm	seated X coac	ı	
/	am/pm	seated X coac	1	
/	am/pm	seated X coac	1	
/	am/pm	seated X coac	1	
/	am/pm	seated X coac	1	
/	am/pm	seated X coac	1	
1	am/pm	seated X coac	1	

Staff Use Only		Coach Company Use Only
Attention	From Sydney Leong Holiday Lodge	Accept Booking Yes / No
Phone	Coach Staff	Coach License No
Fax	Fax Date	

Person-in-charge Signature and Organization Chop	Date (D/M/Y)

Destination (Single Trip)	Monday to Saturday		rday	Sunday & Public Holiday		
	28 seated	49 seated	60 seated	28 seated 49 seated 60 seated		
Holiday Lodge – Kowloon	\$1500	1	\$2300	\$1650 <i>l</i> \$2500		
Holiday Lodge – NT	\$1600	1	\$2400	\$1750 <i>l</i> \$2600		
Holiday Lodge – HK/ Tseung Kwan O	\$1700	1	\$2500	\$1850 <i>l</i> \$2700		
Holiday Lodge - Tung Chung	\$650	\$750	\$850	\$800 \$1050 \$1050		
Holiday Lodge – Tai O	\$600	\$850	\$850	\$750 <i>l</i> \$1050		
Holiday Lodge - Ngong Ping	\$650	1	\$950	\$800 <i>l</i> \$1150		
Holiday Lodge – Mui Wo	\$600	\$600	\$800	\$750 \$850 \$1000		
Tai O - Ngong Ping	\$600	\$600	\$800	\$750 \$900 \$1000		
Tai O – Tung Chung	\$750	1	\$1050	\$950 <i>l</i> \$1250		

- 1. For any other route enquires, please feel free to call us for quotation.
- 2. The supply of the coach will depend on the availability of the coach companies.
- 3. The fees include only the cost of the Lantau Link, other extra toll fees will be paid by the group.
- 4. If the group were not completed on-boarding, coach companies will charge \$200 for half hour.
- 5. Additional fees will be charged at the booking of which departure time is before 9am and after 6pm, quotation will be provided.
- 6. Additional fees may be charged for using luggage rack (only apply to 60 seated).
- 7. If there is any revision of price, the organisation should pay to the new price accordingly.
- 8. The contracting parties hereby declare that nothing in this Contract confers or purports to confer on any third party and benefit or any right to enforce any term of this Contract pursuant to the Contract (Rights of Third Parties) Ordinance (Cap. 623)